

Butterscotch Mallows

Ingredients: Sugar, Glucose, Gelatin, Potassium Sorbate, Flavourings, Colouring, Cornflour, Caramel - Corn syrup, Sugar, **MILK**, Fructose, Hydrogenated Coconut Oil, **BUTTER**, Mono- and diglycerides, Salt, **SOYA** Lecithin and Emulsifiers and Artificial Flavourings.

Allergens in **CAPITALS**. Made in a factory that handles **MILK, NUTS, EGG, SOYA, SULPHITES & GLUTEN**.

Store in a cool dry place

120g
kiltedfudgecompany.co.uk